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At 1 April 2004
Issue of shares from
exercise of warrants
Payment of final dividend
Loss attributable to the shareholders

At 30 September 2004

At 1 April 2003

Issue of shares

Share issue expenses

Payment of final dividend

Loss attributable to the shareholders

At 30 September 2003

The accompanying notes form an integral part of these financial statements.
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Kenfair International (Holdings) Limited  Interim Results 2004

Share
capital

%3
HK$’000
TiEx

2,158

2,158

Share

capital

BA
HK$'000
TEx

2,098
60

2,158

Six months ended 30
September 2004 (Unaudited)

BE_STNEARZTHLEAMER (REEK)

Share
premium
account

e i (B BR
HK$’000
T#Ex

64,756
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64,776

Retained

profits/  Proposed

Warrant (accumulated final
reserve loss) dividend
REEE  RIEN Bk
fktE  (RABR) RERE
HK$’000  HK$’000  HK$’000
TERT TET TET
23,063 9,624 17,264
(10) = =
- - (17,264)

- (36,340) -
23,053 (26,716) -

For six months ended 30

September 2003 (Unaudited)

BE-ZZ=FNA=THLEAEA (REER)

Share

premium
account

R 105 E Bk
HK$'000
TER

58,216
7,140
(600)

64,756

Retained

profits/

Warrant  (accumulated
reserve loss)
RREE  RERA/
wE  (REEB)
HK$'000 HK$'000
TER TER

- 14,064

- 1767

- (17,703

Proposed
final

dividend
BERA
RERE
HK$'000

THET

16,784

(16,784)
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Total

CES

HK$’000
TiEx

116,865

10
(17,264)
(36,340)

63,271

Total

A
et

HK$'000
TER

91,162
7,200
(600)
(16,784)
(31,767)

49,211



