## CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

於二零零四年四月一日

於二零零四年九月三十日

由行使認股權證而

發行股份

派付末期股息

At 1 April 2004

Issue of shares from

exercise of warrants

At 30 September 2004

Payment of final dividend

Loss attributable to the shareholders 股東應佔虧損

## 綜合權益變動表

## Six months ended 30 September 2004 (Unaudited)

截至二零零四年九月三十日止六個月(未經審核)

_	_				-
R	et	ai	n	6	a

Share capital	Share premium account	Warrant reserve	profits/ (accumulated loss)	Proposed final dividend	Total
capilai	uccoom	認股權證	保留溢利/	建議派付	10141
股本	股份溢價賬	儲備	(累計虧損)	末期股息	合共
HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000
千港元	千港元	千港元	千港元	千港元	千港元
2,158	64,756	23,063	9,624	17,264	116,865
-	20	(10)	-	-	10
-	-	-	-	(17,264)	(17,264)
-	-	-	(36,340)	-	(36,340)
2,158	64,776	23,053	(26,716)	-	63,271

For six months ended 30

September 2003 (Unaudited) 截至二零零三年九月三十日止六個月(未經審核)

			截至 ─◆ ◆二 千九月 二   □ □ 八 □ 月 ( 不經 畬 仅 )					
					Retained			
			Share		profits/	Proposed		
		Share	premium	Warrant	(accumulated	final		
		capital	account	reserve	loss)	dividend	Total	
				認股權證	保留溢利/	建議派付		
		股本	股份溢價賬	儲備	(累計虧損)	末期股息	合共	
		HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	
		千港元	千港元	千港元	千港元	千港元	千港元	
	\\							
At 1 April 2003	於二零零三年四月一日	2,098	58,216	-	14,064	16,784	91,162	
Issue of shares	發行股份	60	7,140	-	-	-	7,200	
Share issue expenses	股份發行開支	-	(600)	-	-	-	(600)	
Payment of final dividend	派付末期股息	-	-	-	-	(16,784)	(16,784)	
Loss attributable to the shareholders	股東應佔虧損		-	-	(31,767)	-	(31,767)	
At 30 September 2003	於二零零三年九月三十日	2,158	64,756	-	(17,703)	-	49,211	